MENDHAM TOWNSHIP BOARD OF HEALTH - FEE SCHEDULE

RESALE OF AHOME

Certificate for Continued Use (septic)
Certificate of Potable Water (well)
Smoke Detector Compliance

SEPTIC SYSTEMS

Soil log witnessing
I.S.D.S Application
Alteration Application

Inspections: Disposal Field Profile
Select Fill Compliance
Final

Permit Renewal

Reinspection

Repair Application

WELLS

Application

Alteration

Repair

Reinspection

Permit Renewal

Well Abandonment

Conversion to Non-Potable Well

SUBDIVISION
Septic Feasibility Application

ESCROW ACCOUNTS

Septic (new or alteration)
Well
Subdivision

CONTINUED...

$45.00
$45.00
$50.00 - $125.00

$220.00

$560.00

$560.00 (new disposal field)
$390.00 (no new disposal field)
$225.00 (no field, new tank or d-box)
$110.00

$220.00

$110.00

$30.00

$115.00

$120.00

$230.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$10.00
$110.00
$110.00

$250.00 per lot

$1200.00
$330.00
$330.00 per lot



RETAIL FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS
License to conduct, maintain, or operate a retail food establishment (fee based on risk type).

Risk Type 1 Food Establishment $100.00
Risk Type 2 Food Establishment $200.00
Risk Type 3 Food Establishment $300.00
Risk Type 4 Food Establishment $350.00
Late Fee Per Month $50.00

Cost of Reinspection of retail establishments

First Reinspection $50.00
Each Subsequent Reinspection $100.00
Plan Review of New/Altered Retail Food Establishment $100.00

MOBILE RETAIL FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS

Itinerant Retail Food-Handling License $100.00
Late Fee Per Month $50.00

TEMPORARY RETAIL FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS
License to operate a temporary retail food establishment ~ $50.00

FOOD AND BEVERAGE VENDING MACHINES
Permit to engage in operation of food and beverage vending machines or devices (per machine,
per address).

Non-time/temp control safety food/drink first machine $50.00
Non-time/temp control for safety food/drink additional machine  $25.00
Time/Temp control for safety food/drink first machine $100.00
Time/Temp control for safety food/drink additional machine $50.00
Late Fee Per Month $50.00

RECREATIONAL BATHING FACILITY (RBF) ESTABLISHMENTS

License to operate a public recreational bathing facility $150.00
Late Fee Per Month $50.00
Plan Review fee to locate/construct public RBF $100.00

BODY ART FACILITY (BAF) ESTABLISHMENT

License to Operate a Body Art Facility $2000.00
Late Fee Per Month $50.00
Plan Review Fee to Locate/Construct BAF $100.00



